
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Index Type= Judgments; Name= AUTO
OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200906110002
23080

06/11/2009
11:57:34

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
FERNANDO

200902230000
62840

02/23/2009
11:59:37

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOPEZ,
FREDERICO

200906290002
50190

06/29/2009
02:26:25

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
FERNANDO


