Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Index Type= Judgments; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200906110002 23080	11:57:34	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS FERNANDO						
200902230000 62840	11:59:37	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOPEZ, FREDERICO						
200906290002 50190	02:26:25	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS FERNANDO						